SUMMER BUSH

DOB: 13/04/09
Eye Colour: Blue

AGENT:

ACADEMIC
SCHOOL:

TRAINING:

Singing:

Dance:

Drama:

EXPERIENCE:

Stage
Nov

August
July

Jan

Oct - Nov
May

April
August
Nov — Mar
July

April

July
February
July

April

Stage/Television

2023

2022

2021

2020

Height: 160cm

Hair: Dark Blonde

Centrestage Agency - (03) 9380 8444

Rowville Institute of the Arts (Drama Specialism) - Year 9 (2023)

2020 - current
2014 -2016
2021

Vocal Range: F3 - F5

2023 - Current
2012 - 2023

2016 - 2021

2023

2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2018 - 2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017

Victorian State
Schools Spectacular
Victorian State
Schools Spectacular
Victorian State
Schools Spectacular
Victorian State
Schools Spectacular

lan Nisbet
Jessica Claughton
AMEB Musical Theatre Exam - Grade 4

Australian Academy of Dance
Dance Empire

Empire Performing Arts

Double Homicide at the Manchester Manchester & Haberdashery
Factory Outlet - Young Meredith

High School Musical - Gabriella

High School Musical 2 - Kelsi

Pantomime - Tom Foolery and the Fun Crusade - Patter

Tuck Everlasting - Winnie Foster

Les Miserables - Young Cosette

Aladdin Jr - Manal

Charlie and the Chocolate Factory - Charlie (Cancelled due to COVID)
Evita — Children’s Chorus (Professional Debut)

Annie — Annie

Lion King Jr (Timon)

Alice in Wonderland Jr (Small Alice)

Annie (Molly)

Shrek Jr (Young Princess Fiona)

Seussical Jr (Baby Kangaroo)

Principal Vocalist
Principal Vocalist
Principal Vocalist (Cancelled due to COVID)

Principal Vocalist



Television

2022 TVC (Featured) St. John Ambulance

2020-2021 TVC (Featured) BCF Summer

2019 TvVC HSBC

2018 TVC (Featured) Kmart Christmas

2018 TVC (Featured) Chemist Warehouse

2018 TVC (Featured) Bakers Delight

2018 TVC (Featured) Bupa

2017 TVC (Featured) McDonalds

2016 TVC (Featured) Electrical Trades Union

2019 Short (Web) Friends of the ABC

Film

2018 Short Fiim The Stepmother (VCA Graduate Fim)
2017 Scraping By

2016 ABC Friends Save the ABC - with Humphrey B Bear

Recording Studio

2023 Original Cast Double Homicide at the Manchester Manchester and Habidashery
Recording Factory Outlet

Print

2019 Modelling Studio 7 Dancewear

SKILLS:

Singer, dancer, actor, some acrobatics, American and British accents.

INTERESTS:

Singing, dancing, tennis, making iMovies, playing piano and ukulele, baking, watching musicals
ACADEMIC:

2020: Vice School Captain at Ferny Creek Primary School
2021: Junior Drama Award - Rowville Secondary College

AWARDS:

2023 Lyrebird Youth Award Nomination for Highly Commended Performer in a Musical (High School Musical 2 - Kelsi)

2022/23 Lyrebird Award recipient for Lead Female in an Open Production (Winnie Foster - Tuck Everlasting)

2022/23 Lyrebird Award recipient for Junior in an Open Production (Winnie Foster - Tuck Everlasting)

2022 Music Theatre Guild of Victoria Award recipient for Junior in an Open Production (Winnie Foster - Tuck
Everlasting)

2022 Music Theatre Guild of Victoria Award Nomination for Lead Female in an Open Production (Winnie Foster -
Tuck Everlasting).

2022 Lyrebird Youth Award Nomination for Outstanding Dancer (Manal - Aladdin Jr)

2021  Junior Drama Award 2021 - Rowville Academy of the Arts (Rowville Secondary College)

2020 National Junior Champion - Take the Mic Singing Competition

2017  Lyrebird Youth Award for Highly Commended Performance - Shrek Jr (Young Princess Fiona)

2018 Lyrebird Nomination for Highly Commended Performance — Annie (Molly)

2017  Lyrebird Youth Nomination for Best Comedic Performance — Seussical Jr (Baby Kangaroo)



