SUMMER BUSH

DOB: 13/04/09 Height: 160cm Eye Colour: Blue Hair: Dark Blonde

AGENT: Centrestage Agency - (03) 9380 8444

ACADEMIC

SCHOOL: Rowville Institute of the Arts (Drama Specialism) - Year 9 (2023)

TRAINING:

<u>Singing:</u> 2020 - current Ian Nisbet

2023

2014 - 2016 Jessica Claughton

2021 AMEB Musical Theatre Exam - Grade 4

Vocal Range: F3 - F5

<u>Dance</u>: 2023 - Current Australian Academy of Dance

2012 - 2023 Dance Empire

<u>Drama</u>: 2016 - 2021 Empire Performing Arts

EXPERIENCE:

Stage

Nov

		Factory Outlet - Young Meredith
August	2023	High School Musical - Gabriella
July	2023	High School Musical 2 - Kelsi
Jan	2023	Pantomime - Tom Foolery and the Fun Crusade - Patter
Oct - Nov	2022	Tuck Everlasting - Winnie Foster
May	2022	Les Miserables - Young Cosette
April	2022	Aladdin Jr - Manal
August	2021	Charlie and the Chocolate Factory - Charlie (Cancelled due to COVID)
Nov – Mar	2018 - 2019	Evita – Children's Chorus (Professional Debut)
July	2019	Annie – Annie
April	2019	Lion King Jr (Timon)
July	2018	Alice in Wonderland Jr (Small Alice)
February	2018	Annie (Molly)
July	2017	Shrek Jr (Young Princess Fiona)
April	2017	Seussical Jr (Baby Kanaaroo)

Double Homicide at the Manchester Manchester & Haberdashery

Stage/Television

2023	Victorian State	Principal Vocalist
2022	Schools Spectacular Victorian State	Principal Vocalist
	Schools Spectacular	
2021	Victorian State	Principal Vocalist (Cancelled due to COVID)
	Schools Spectacular	
2020	Victorian State	Principal Vocalist

Schools Spectacular



Television

2022	TVC (Featured)	St. John Ambulance
2020-2021	TVC (Featured)	BCF Summer
2019	TVC	HSBC
2018	TVC (Featured)	Kmart Christmas
2018	TVC (Featured)	Chemist Warehouse
2018	TVC (Featured)	Bakers Delight
2018	TVC (Featured)	Bupa
2017	TVC (Featured)	McDonalds
2016	TVC (Featured)	Electrical Trades Union
2019	Short (Web)	Friends of the ABC

Film

2018	Short Film	The Stepmother (VCA Graduate Film)
2017	Scraping By	
2016	ABC Friends	Save the ABC – with Humphrey B Bear

Recording Studio

2023	Original Cast	Double Homicide at the Manchester Manchester and Habidashery
	Recording	Factory Outlet

Print

2019 Modelling Studio 7 Dancewear

SKILLS:

Singer, dancer, actor, some acrobatics, American and British accents.

INTERESTS:

Singing, dancing, tennis, making iMovies, playing piano and ukulele, baking, watching musicals

ACADEMIC:

2020: Vice School Captain at Ferny Creek Primary School 2021: Junior Drama Award - Rowville Secondary College

AWARDS:

2023 Lyrebird Youth Award Nomination for Highly Commended Performer in a Musical (High School Musical 2 - Kelsi) 2022/23 Lyrebird Award recipient for Lead Female in an Open Production (Winnie Foster - Tuck Everlasting)

2022/23 Lyrebird Award recipient for Junior in an Open Production (Winnie Foster - Tuck Everlasting)

2022 Music Theatre Guild of Victoria Award recipient for Junior in an Open Production (Winnie Foster - Tuck Everlasting)

2022 Music Theatre Guild of Victoria Award Nomination for Lead Female in an Open Production (Winnie Foster - Tuck Everlasting).

2022 Lyrebird Youth Award Nomination for Outstanding Dancer (Manal - Aladdin Jr)

2021 Junior Drama Award 2021 - Rowville Academy of the Arts (Rowville Secondary College)

2020 National Junior Champion - Take the Mic Singing Competition

2017 Lyrebird Youth Award for Highly Commended Performance – Shrek Jr (Young Princess Fiona)

2018 Lyrebird Nomination for Highly Commended Performance – Annie (Molly)

2017 Lyrebird Youth Nomination for Best Comedic Performance – Seussical Jr (Baby Kangaroo)